
 

 
   

  

 

  

 

TERM DATES 2025-2026 
 

Elizabeth College Upper School 

Michaelmas Term 2025  

Staff INSET Monday 1st, Tuesday 2nd and Wednesday 3rd September 

Term Starts (All) Thursday 4th September 

Half Term 12:30 Wednesday 22nd to Friday 31st October  

Term Ends 12:30 Wednesday 17th December  

  

Lent Term 2026  

Staff INSET 
Term Starts (All) 

Monday 5th January 
Tuesday 6th January 

Half Term Friday 13th to Friday 20th February inclusive 

Term Ends 12:30 Thursday 26th March  

  

Trinity Term 2026  

Term Starts (All) Monday 13th April 

Bank Holiday Monday 4th May 

Bank Holiday Monday 25th May 

Additional Day’s Holiday 
Staff INSET 

Tuesday 26th May 
Wednesday 27th May 

Term Ends 12:30 Friday 3rd July 

 
Elizabeth College Junior School 
Michaelmas Term 2025  
Staff INSET Monday 1st, Tuesday 2nd and Wednesday 3rd September 
Term Starts (Pre-School & Years 1-6 inc) Thursday 4th September 
Term Starts (Reception) Monday 8th September 
Half Term 11.30-12:00 Wednesday 22nd to Friday 31st October  
Term Ends 11.30-12:00 Wednesday 17th December 
  
Lent Term 2026 
Staff INSET 

 
Monday 5th January 

Term Starts (All) Tuesday 6th January 
Half Term Friday 13th to Friday 20th February inclusive 
Term Ends 11:30 - 12:00 Thursday 26th March 
  
Trinity Term 2026  
Term Starts (All) Monday 13th April 
Bank Holiday Monday 4th May 
Bank Holiday 
Additional Day’s Holiday  

Monday 25th May 
Tuesday 26th May 

Staff INSET Wednesday 27th May 
Term Ends 11:30 - 12:00 Friday 3rd July 

 


